
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(39.001 To Horace Mann-From Cleveland)

       01/17/2025

TRIP ID 39.001 To Horace Mann-From Cleveland     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:03 AM  

 N7348 Lakeshore Rd Mosel 6:13 AM  

 6172 S Cleveland Rd Cleveland 6:23 AM  

 Center St & E Washington Ave Cleveland 6:26 AM  

 Citrus Ln & E Washington Ave (SW) Cleveland 6:28 AM  

 Wilson Ave & Center St Cleveland 6:29 AM  

 East Grant Ave & Elm St Cleveland 6:30 AM  

 Hazel St & E Madison Ave Cleveland 6:31 AM  

 Juniper St & North Ave Cleveland 6:36 AM  

 Franklin Dr & Lake Bluff Ct Cleveland 6:40 AM  

 Lakeshore Dr & Lincoln Ave Cleveland 6:42 AM  

 E Washington Ave & Birch St Cleveland 6:44 AM  

 Cleveland Elementary School(052) Cleveland 6:45 AM  

 Horace Mann (In back off Georgia)(039) Sheboygan 7:25 AM  
         
 


